SERVO 6.50
(MaschNr  + . . 01000)
SERVO 6.50 PLUS
(MaschNr  + . . 01000)
SERVO 6.50 NOVA
(MaschNr  + . . 01000)
SERVO 6.50 NOVA PLUS
(MaschNr  + . . 01000)

- 27 -
Technical Data
Power requirement max.: 	 265 kW / 360 PS
Tyres: 	 500 / 45 R 22,5	 12 PLY RATING
Tyre pressure: 	 max. 2,7 bar
Maximum permissible speed (km/h): 	 40 km/h
Permanent sound emmission level: 	 <70 dB(A)
SERVO 6.50
	 Type 	 Blades 	 Component distance 	  Frame height	 Cutting width	W eight 1
	 SERVO 6.50-602 	 6 (5+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 / 38 / 43 / 48 / 53 cm 	 3020 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-702 	 7 (6+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 / 38 / 43 / 48 / 53 cm 	 3295 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-802 	 8 (7+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 / 38 / 43 / 48 / 53 cm 	 3570 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-902 	 9 (8+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 / 38 / 43 / 48 / 53 cm 	 3845 kg
SERVO 6.50 PLUS
	 Type 	 Blades 	 Component distance 	  Frame height	 Cutting width	W eight 1
	 SERVO 6.50-P602 	 6 (5+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 - 53 cm 	 3120 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-P702 	 7 (6+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 - 53 cm 	 3410 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-P802 	 8 (7+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 - 53 cm 	 3700 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-P902 	 9 (8+1)	 102 cm 	 80/90 cm 	 33 - 53 cm 	 3990 kg
SERVO 6.50 NOVA
	 Type 	 Blades 	 Component distance 	  Frame height	 Cutting width	W eight 1
	 SERVO 6.50-N602 	 6 (5+1)	 102 cm 	 80 cm 	 33 / 38 / 43 / 48 / 53 cm 	 3500 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-N702 	 7 (6+1)	 102 cm 	 80 cm 	 33 / 38 / 43 / 48 / 53 cm 	 3855 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-N802 	 8 (7+1)	 102 cm 	 80 cm 	 33 / 38 / 43 / 48 / 53 cm 	 4210 kg
SERVO 6.50 NOVA PLUS
	 Type 	 Blades 	 Component distance 	  Frame height	 Cutting width	W eight 1
	 SERVO 6.50-NP602 	 6 (5+1)	 102 cm 	 80 cm 	 33 - 53 cm 	 3610 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-NP702 	 7 (6+1)	 102 cm 	 80 cm 	 33 - 53 cm 	 3980 kg
	 SERVO 6.50-NP802 	 8 (7+1)	 102 cm 	 80 cm 	 33 - 53 cm 	 4350 kg
1 Applies to implements with standard fittings
0900-GB Tech. Dat_9851
GBtechniCAL DATA
- 28 -